
 
 Cathedral Children’s Choir (Junior/Intermediate) 2017-2018 Season  

 

Masses/Concerts (8 Masses; 2 Concerts)  

 

Saturday, October 28, 2017   5:00 P.M./4:00 P.M. call time  OT-30A  

     (w/CCC-SL) 

Sunday, November 19, 2017   9:00 A.M./8:20 A.M. call time  OT-33A 

Sunday, December 24, 2017   3 or 4 P.M./1:45 or 2:45 P.M. call time  Vigil of Christmas  

Saturday, January 6, 2018   7:00 P.M./5:30 P.M. call time   Epiphany Concert  

Sunday, January 28, 2018   9:00 A.M./8:20 A.M. call time   OT-4B  

     (w/CCC-SL) 

Sunday, February 25, 2018   9:00 A.M./8:20 A.M. call time   Lent 2B  

Sunday, March 18, 2018   9:00 A.M./8:20 A.M. call time   Lent 5B  

Sunday, April 1, 2018   9:00 A.M./8:20 A.M. call time   Easter Sunday  

     (w/CCC-SL) 

Sunday, April 22, 2018    4:00 P.M./2:30 P.M. call time   Spring Choral Concert  

ALL CHOIRS  

Sunday, May 13, 2018    9:00 A.M./8:20 A.M. call time         Solemnity of the Ascension 

     (w/CCC-SL)  

 

Rehearsals  

 

Thursday, September 14, 2017  3:10-4:10  

Thursday, September 21, 2017   3:10-4:10  

Wednesday, September 27, 2017  3:10-4:10  

Monday, October 2, 2017   3:10-4:25 (w/CCC-SL)  

Thursday, October 12, 2017  3:10-4:10 

Thursday, October 19, 2017  3:10-4:10 

Thursday, October 26, 2017   3:10-4:10  

Thursday, November 2, 2017  NO REHEARSAL – ALL SOULS DAY 

Thursday, November 9, 2017  3:10-4:10  

Thursday, November 16, 2017  3:10-4:10 

Thursday, November 23, 2017  NO REHEARSAL – THANKSGIVING DAY 

Thursday, November 30, 2017  3:10-4:10 

Monday, December 4, 2017  3:10-4:25 (w/CCC-SL) 

Thursday, December 14, 2017  3:10-4:10 

Monday, December 18, 2017   3:10-4:25 (w/CCC-SL) 

Thursday, December 28, 2017  NO REHEARSAL – CHRISTMAS BREAK  

Thursday, January 4, 2018   3:10-4:40 (Epiphany Concert Dress Rehearsal w/CCC-SL) 

Thursday, January 11, 2018  NO REHEARSAL – CRCCM CONFERENCE 

Thursday, January 18, 2018   3:10-4:25 (w/CCC-SL) 

Thursday, January 25, 2018   3:10-4:10 

Thursday, February 1, 2018   3:10-4:10 

Thursday, February 8, 2018   3:10-4:10 

Thursday, February 15, 2018   NO REHEARSAL   

Thursday, February 22, 2018   3:10-4:10 

Thursday, March 1, 2018   3:10-4:10 

Thursday, March 8, 2018   3:10-4:10 

Thursday, March 15, 2018   3:10-4:10 

Thursday, March 22, 2018   3:10-4:25 (w/CCC-SL) 



Thursday, March 29, 2018   NO REHEARSAL – HOLY THURSDAY 

Thursday, April 5, 2018   NO REHEARSAL – EASTER BREAK 

Thursday, April 12, 2018  3:10-4:10 

Thursday, April 19, 2018   3:10-4:40 (Spring Concert Dress Rehearsal w/CCC-SL) 

Thursday, April 26, 2018   3:10-4:10  

Thursday, May 3, 2018    3:10-4:10  

Thursday, May 10, 2018   3:10-4:10 


